Page No:
Contractor:
Purchase Order No:
Job Name:
Section No:
Schedule No:
USA: 1-800-465-2736  www.mifab.com  CAN: 1-800-387-3880MIFAB® reserves the right to make changes in material and design without formal notice and
obligation.

-RPO 4" Remote pump outlet connections on top of interceptor - specify location and number required
-SP External Sampling port - inline, high connections (Part # BIG-SP)
-SP-L External Sampling port - inline, low connections (Part # BIG-SP-L)
-SP-OF External Sampling port - offset (Part # BIG-SP-OF)
Model Liquid Holding
Capacity (Gallons) A Width
B
D
Dim.
E
Dim.
F Outlet
Connection Size
Shipping Weight
(Lbs.)
SUPER-500-DECON 500
(1,890 litres)
111"
(2820 mm)
64"
(1630 mm)
26 1/4"
(667 mm)
45"
(1143 mm)
4"
(102 mm) 1060
SUPER-750-DECON 750
 (2,840 litres)
111"
(2820 mm)
64"
 (1630 mm)
34.88"
(886 mm) 53.63" (1362 mm) 4"
(102 mm) 1125
SUPER-1000-DECON 1,000
 (3,790 litres)
111"
(2820 mm)
64"
(1630 mm)
45 1/4"
(1149 mm)
64"
(1630 mm)
4"
(102 mm) 1185
SUPER-1300-DECON 1,300
(4,921 litres)
111"
 (2820 mm)
64"
 (1630 mm)
56 1/4"
1429 mm)
75"
(1905 mm)
4"
(102 mm) 1260
SUPER-1500-DECON 1,500
 (5,688 litres)
111"
(2820 mm)
64"
 (1630 mm)
64"
(1626 mm) 82.75" (2102 mm) 4"
(102 mm) 1360
SUPER-2000-DECON 2,000
(7,570 litres)
111"
(2820 mm)
64"